1
 Amphenol Network Solutions
All rights reserved 9.30.22 v.4
509.926.6000 — amphenol-ns.com
Amphenol Network Solutions Connector Advantages
Amphenol’s P24 and P40 connectors
used on the new Amphenol Network
Solutions connectorized power panels

All rights reserved 9.30.22 v.4
509.926.6000 — amphenol-ns.com
Connector Ordering Guide
Connectors (Purchased Separately): Part Number: Panels where used
P40 Connector Kit: 8-6 AWG, Plug, Retainer, 2x Contacts 150326 240GT54 (TPA positions)
250TPA08
300CB08
P40 Connector Kit: 12-10 AWG, Plug, Retainer, 2x Contacts 150325
P40 Replacement Contact: TPA, 8-6 AWG, Single Contact 150333
P40 Replacement Contact: TPA, 12-10 AWG, Single Contact 150334
P24 Connector Kit: GMT, 12-10 AWG, Plug, Retainer, 2x Contacts 150336
240GT54 (GMT positions)
125GMT10
125GMT15
P24 Connector Kit: GMT, 14-12 AWG, Plug, Retainer, 2x Contacts 150342
P24 Connector Kit: 16-14 AWG, Plug, Retainer, 2x Contacts 152029
P24 Connector Kit: 20-18 AWG, Plug, Retainer, 2x Contacts 152030
P24 Replacement Contact: GMT, 12-10 AWG, Single Contact 150343
P24 Replacement Contact: GMT, 14-12 AWG, Single Contact 150344
Kit of 5 P24 Connectors: 12-10 AWG, Plug, Retainer, Contacts 150336-5
Kit of 5 P24 Connectors: 14-12 AWG, Plug, Retainer, Contacts 150342-5
Kit of 5 P24 Connectors: 16-14 AWG, Plug, Retainer, Contacts 152029-5
Kit of 5 P24 Connectors: 20-18 AWG, Plug, Retainer, Contacts 152030-5
Crimp Tool: 14-6 AWG, Daniels, M300BT 150793
Crimp Tool Locator: Universal, Daniels, UH2-5 150794
Contact Removal Tool: P40 Connector 150797 To dis-assemble P40 connector
if needed for service
Daniels M300BT crimper settings
Terminal Wire Gauge M300BT Crimper Setting
4.0mm, 8-6AWG
6AWG #7
8AWG #6
4.0mm, 12-10AWG
10AWG #5
12AWG #4
2.4mm, 12-10AWG
10AWG #4
12AWG #3
2.4mm, 14-12AWG
12AWG #3
14AWG #2
7
 Amphenol Network Solutions